
RIPON MEDICAL CENTER TRI - 2019 - Sprint Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Evan Wetzel            M20-24         1/7        7:22        0:53       45:04        0:47       18:41     1:12:45
2     Kenneth Laczkowski     M35-39        1/11        7:47        0:49       44:38        0:53       19:51     1:13:58
3     Cody Clauer            M01-19        1/15        7:06        0:50       49:05        0:57       18:18     1:16:15
4     Vince Dinkel           M25-29         1/8        7:49        1:04       47:05        0:55       19:42     1:16:34
5     Kris Roesken           M40-44        1/16        8:14        1:10       47:16        0:51       19:08     1:16:37
6     Jacob Burgener         M01-19        2/15        7:20        0:52       48:58        0:41       19:51     1:17:42
7     Preston Guttenberg     M01-19        3/15        8:32        1:05       50:13        1:01       17:54     1:18:44
8     John Ejnik             M50-54        1/11        8:31        1:07       49:57        0:57       19:08     1:19:38
9     Shawn McGuire          M45-49        1/17        9:41        1:06       49:41        0:52       19:38     1:20:58
10    Arlo Hartley           M55-59        1/14        9:10        0:52       49:33        1:11       21:52     1:22:37
11    Mark Meyer             M55-59        2/14        9:39        1:07       47:54        1:05       22:55     1:22:38
12    Noah Serrault          M01-19        4/15        9:59        1:31       50:07        1:08       20:32     1:23:14
13    Nathan Billmeyer       M40-44        2/16       10:15        2:00       49:32        0:56       21:03     1:23:44
14    Matthew Wulff          CLY           1/11        9:20        1:36       47:14        1:39       24:10     1:23:58
15    Heidi Werner           F30-34        1/11        9:12        0:52       51:36        1:01       21:23     1:24:01
16    Alex Grabowski         M01-19        5/15        9:54        1:25       53:05        0:57       19:03     1:24:23
17    Jesse Patoka           M35-39        2/11        9:58        1:32       51:18        1:13       20:56     1:24:53
18    Miranda Bush           F35-39        1/15       10:05        1:18       51:32        1:01       22:10     1:26:03
19    Matthew Message        M25-29         2/8        8:11        1:39       56:14        1:21       18:49     1:26:11
20    Denise Nechvatal       F40-44         1/7       10:19        1:14       50:06        0:49       23:44     1:26:11
21    James Katzka           M55-59        3/14        9:36        1:55       50:51        0:54       23:33     1:26:47
22    Jason Clark            M40-44        3/16        7:47        0:47       53:35        1:17       23:44     1:27:08
23    Tim Luft               M45-49        2/17       10:38        1:19       50:46        1:14       24:09     1:28:04
24    Cammie Beck            F30-34        2/11        9:50        1:33       55:15        1:31       20:01     1:28:08
25    Michael Rosplock       M20-24         2/7        9:47        2:25       51:39        1:52       22:50     1:28:32
26    Amy Van Treeck         F25-29        1/12        7:57        1:49       53:03        1:10       24:51     1:28:48
27    Kris Walker            M60-64        1/10       11:39        1:35       52:16        1:00       22:39     1:29:06
28    Rob Brummond           CLY           2/11       10:57        1:18       53:48        1:21       22:20     1:29:42
29    Jamie Bush             M45-49        3/17       11:16        1:16       51:50        1:13       24:14     1:29:46
30    Isabella Chirafisi     F01-19        1/11        7:21        1:16       58:24        1:12       21:38     1:29:48
31    Karl Baumeister        M50-54        2/11       11:05        1:50       50:58        1:11       25:03     1:30:05
32    Rachel Rury            F30-34        3/11        9:19        1:43       53:15        1:14       24:42     1:30:11
33    Zach Severson          M35-39        3/11       12:12        1:46       54:41        0:58       20:40     1:30:16
34    Marie Streich          F30-34        4/11        9:49        1:32       52:18        1:11       25:36     1:30:24
35    Christian Pieper       M01-19        6/15        7:29        2:58       55:50        1:00       23:18     1:30:32
36    Connor Kobida          M20-24         3/7        7:33        1:44       56:51        1:08       23:39     1:30:52
37    Grace Riedl            F01-19        2/11        8:27        0:58       57:23        0:50       23:20     1:30:55
38    David Maher            M45-49        4/17        8:50        1:46       54:35        1:01       24:55     1:31:05
39    Heather Schultz        F35-39        2/15       10:58        1:54       55:01        1:28       21:59     1:31:18
40    Christina Beaupre      F35-39        3/15        9:37        1:19       54:47        0:57       24:56     1:31:34
41    James Rosplock         M55-59        4/14       10:57        2:50       52:35        1:30       24:02     1:31:53
42    Ian Olson              M30-34         1/6        8:59        1:35       57:10        0:57       23:58     1:32:38
43    Brian Link             M50-54        3/11        7:12        1:38       58:52        1:25       23:34     1:32:38
44    Deaken Bush            M01-19        7/15        9:54        0:42       56:41        0:47       25:08     1:33:12
45    Denis Erokhin          M40-44        4/16        8:33        1:14     1:03:18        1:02       19:18     1:33:23
46    Jason Walker           M45-49        5/17       11:53        2:10       52:53        1:38       25:00     1:33:32
47    Frank Calvert          M55-59        5/14       10:54        2:26       52:06        1:56       26:13     1:33:34
48    Pete Mesner            M55-59        6/14       10:24        1:50       52:08        0:49       28:26     1:33:35
49    Timothy Larson         M30-34         2/6       10:38        1:39       56:01        0:50       24:29     1:33:36
50    Shane Vandommelen      M01-19        8/15       10:31        1:17       58:34        0:47       22:45     1:33:52
51    Doug Meier             M45-49        6/17       10:38        1:52       55:49        1:29       24:13     1:34:00
52    Marla Meyer            F55-59         1/7       10:47        1:31       54:37        1:28       25:47     1:34:08
53    Shawn Harrigan         M50-54        4/11       13:49        1:50       52:15        1:34       24:57     1:34:24
54    Thomas Breunig         M40-44        5/16       11:29        2:30       53:58        1:43       24:52     1:34:30
55    Eric Trumm             M35-39        4/11       11:36        2:04       55:40        1:02       24:19     1:34:39
56    Nora Keller            F20-24        1/10       10:32        2:22       59:56        2:07       19:49     1:34:44
57    Stacy Hastings         F35-39        4/15       10:06        1:31       59:00        1:16       22:59     1:34:49
58    Curtis Everson         M40-44        6/16       11:59        2:04       54:38        1:06       25:06     1:34:52
59    Tyler Dvorak           CLY           3/11       11:58        2:22       55:06        1:20       24:08     1:34:53
60    Rebecca Hays           F50-54         1/7       10:30        1:42       55:41        1:35       25:29     1:34:55
61    Will Schroeder         M01-19        9/15        8:18        1:50       59:28        1:22       24:05     1:35:01
62    Sabrina Belisle        F20-24        2/10       10:23        1:12       57:27        1:17       24:58     1:35:14
63    Peter Marsden          M35-39        5/11       10:28        1:47       56:06        0:56       26:04     1:35:19
64    Chris Hanna            M30-34         3/6       10:19        2:41       56:23        2:02       23:57     1:35:20
65    Madeline Ruszkiewicz   F01-19        3/11       10:57        2:00       58:17        1:15       23:06     1:35:32
66    Keith Keppler          M50-54        5/11       11:31        1:10       56:05        0:57       26:30     1:36:11
67    Brendan Cutrell        M20-24         4/7       12:24        2:05       56:53        0:49       24:40     1:36:49
68    Quinton Bush           M01-19       10/15       10:47        0:42     1:00:51        0:48       23:51     1:36:55
69    Nicholas Streit        M55-59        7/14       11:19        2:08       54:53        1:35       27:48     1:37:41
70    Jamie Scanlan          F35-39        5/15       10:58        1:49     1:00:55        1:20       22:41     1:37:42
71    Trinity Inman          F01-19        4/11        8:58        1:10       59:10        1:26       27:37     1:38:19
72    Jason Pitzer           M35-39        6/11       11:11        1:18     1:00:09        0:50       24:56     1:38:22
73    Katie Grundahl         F35-39        6/15       12:26        2:34       59:23        1:35       22:37     1:38:33
74    Patrick Karbe          M50-54        6/11       12:22        3:11       54:31        2:58       25:35     1:38:35
75    Halle Bush             F01-19        5/11        8:28        0:53     1:01:56        0:56       26:51     1:39:03
76    Gregg Drexler          M50-54        7/11       12:43        2:32       57:44        1:03       25:07     1:39:07
77    Oliver Clements        M60-64        2/10       10:13        2:36       52:34        1:44       32:25     1:39:30
78    Travis Dollak          M30-34         4/6       11:46        1:48       59:46        1:11       25:05     1:39:34
79    Jared Koser            M30-34         5/6       11:33        3:04       55:30        1:42       27:51     1:39:38
80    Ryan Dodge             M35-39        7/11       10:24        1:24       57:21        1:53       28:44     1:39:44
81    Hannah Brakarsh        F20-24        3/10       10:22        2:10       59:38        2:32       25:17     1:39:57
82    Tracy Drexler          F50-54         2/7       10:22        2:11       55:14        1:46       30:54     1:40:26
83    Dan Hampton            M40-44        7/16       12:16        2:34       52:29        1:53       31:18     1:40:28
84    Amanda Walker          ATH            1/9        8:27        2:10     1:00:31        1:21       28:02     1:40:30
85    Nate Miller            M25-29         3/8       10:01        2:53     1:03:46        1:04       22:55     1:40:38
86    Sarah Wolf             F35-39        7/15       11:50        1:49       58:59        1:21       26:55     1:40:53
87    Mike Kalvin            M55-59        8/14       12:02        2:35       58:57        1:48       25:35     1:40:55
88    Daniel Kaat            M70-99         1/4       11:44        1:48       57:33        1:33       28:24     1:41:00
89    Marc Jacobson          M40-44        8/16       10:05        1:23     1:00:56        0:56       27:46     1:41:05
90    Benjamin Larson        CLY           4/11       10:20        1:53       56:58        1:12       31:20     1:41:41
91    Tim Kubis              M55-59        9/14       12:09        2:31     1:01:00        0:56       25:09     1:41:43
92    Simeon Battaglia       M01-19       11/15       11:05        1:28     1:01:42        0:42       26:48     1:41:43
93    Dan Hosmanek           M60-64        3/10       10:57        1:14     1:03:34        1:36       25:03     1:42:21
94    Steven Stanaszak       M50-54        8/11       11:44        2:03       56:41        2:28       29:35     1:42:30
95    Kelly Schmidt          F35-39        8/15       11:24        1:48       59:37        1:16       28:31     1:42:34
96    Kayla McGehee          F25-29        2/12       12:42        2:04     1:01:31        1:13       25:11     1:42:38
97    Scott Anderson         M40-44        9/16        9:03        2:12       58:07        1:44       31:38     1:42:41
98    Brooke White           F01-19        6/11        8:31        0:49     1:01:58        0:47       30:57     1:43:00
99    David Braithwaite      M70-99         2/4       13:27        2:09       55:19        1:44       30:28     1:43:06
100   Jim Schmidt            M50-54        9/11       14:01        3:28     1:00:25        1:04       24:40     1:43:37
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101   Emma Grossen           F01-19        7/11        9:17        2:25     1:02:37        1:15       28:10     1:43:42
102   Chris Nordeen          M60-64        4/10       12:54        2:41     1:00:02        2:17       25:51     1:43:43
103   Emma Dugenske          F01-19        8/11       12:06        2:09     1:02:27        1:45       25:24     1:43:49
104   Rhonda Narlock         F45-49         1/6       11:01        2:28       57:50        2:33       30:03     1:43:51
105   Jacob Bolduc           M20-24         5/7        9:59        4:00     1:03:29        2:41       23:56     1:44:03
106   Tyler Prothero         M35-39        8/11       10:48        3:16     1:04:36        2:23       23:07     1:44:09
107   Jennifer Buls-Vrba     F35-39        9/15       11:37        1:40     1:03:29        1:29       25:57     1:44:10
108   Hiyori Kondo           F20-24        4/10        8:16        2:11     1:10:44        0:56       22:06     1:44:11
109   John Morris            M55-59       10/14       10:45        4:20     1:01:18        3:16       24:40     1:44:18
110   Patrick Howe           M45-49        7/17       11:33        2:15     1:01:56        1:44       26:54     1:44:21
111   Andrea Young           F40-44         2/7       10:34        1:20     1:01:11        1:37       30:05     1:44:44
112   Emily Radue            F01-19        9/11       12:06        1:49     1:00:29        1:07       29:36     1:45:05
113   Dave Scheel            M35-39        9/11       12:33        2:15     1:02:17        1:57       26:39     1:45:38
114   Robert Grant           M55-59       11/14       13:50        2:56       56:47        1:33       30:46     1:45:49
115   Christopher Janusz     CLY           5/11       11:12        2:24       59:22        1:31       31:25     1:45:53
116   Tom Vos                M60-64        5/10       10:20        2:30     1:03:31        1:27       28:35     1:46:21
117   Marta Keller           F25-29        3/12       13:08        2:42     1:05:38        0:59       24:12     1:46:36
118   Alise Cheeseman        F20-24        5/10        8:37        3:08     1:01:49        1:11       31:56     1:46:39
119   Elizabeth Letourneau   F35-39       10/15       13:02        2:30     1:05:38        1:24       24:17     1:46:49
120   Denise Raterman        F45-49         2/6       11:36        3:13     1:05:16        2:32       24:21     1:46:56
121   Tracee Rockow-Vivier   F35-39       11/15       11:12        2:29     1:03:09        2:12       28:09     1:47:09
122   Luke Magnusen          M01-19       12/15       13:39        2:57     1:03:58        1:15       25:29     1:47:15
123   Courtney Bartlett      ATH            2/9       11:28        2:57     1:01:54        1:42       29:18     1:47:16
124   Nicole Fischer         F30-34        5/11       11:43        3:02     1:04:11        1:48       26:38     1:47:20
125   Joachim Fischer        M40-44       10/16       11:38        4:12     1:03:00        1:38       26:59     1:47:25
126   Denielle Beilfuss      F40-44         3/7       12:48        2:35     1:03:23        1:44       26:59     1:47:27
127   Kate Waldron           F30-34        6/11       14:37        3:43     1:02:48        1:52       24:34     1:47:32
128   Michael Leibel         M25-29         4/8       14:36        3:36     1:02:57        1:52       24:33     1:47:32
129   Nick Raether           M35-39       10/11       13:31        3:01     1:05:33        1:24       24:32     1:47:59
130   Carolyn Jansen         F25-29        4/12       12:33        3:14     1:05:50        1:11       25:16     1:48:02
131   Lisa Andritsch         F30-34        7/11       13:00        3:27     1:04:42        2:45       24:28     1:48:20
132   Trevor Smith           M25-29         5/8       11:15        3:18     1:06:33        2:09       25:09     1:48:22
133   Carly Schwab           F25-29        5/12       11:49        1:49     1:06:10        1:48       26:53     1:48:27
134   Lorie Anderson         F45-49         3/6       13:17        3:19     1:02:23        1:50       27:46     1:48:34
135   Chris Haag Dillon      F60-64         1/4       11:24        2:17     1:02:33        1:23       31:10     1:48:45
136   Steve Kuntz            M40-44       11/16       13:06        5:26       56:41        3:39       30:11     1:49:02
137   Margaret Keller        F55-59         2/7       10:19        3:03     1:04:24        2:46       28:40     1:49:10
138   Matthew Taylor         M01-19       13/15       10:06        3:41     1:04:18        2:17       28:55     1:49:15
139   Gary Henry             M65-69         1/4       11:59        1:25     1:01:02        1:18       33:54     1:49:36
140   Patrick Anderson       M45-49        8/17       13:11        2:52     1:07:35        1:18       24:53     1:49:46
141   Al Schwab              M60-64        6/10       12:21        3:21     1:01:59        2:52       29:19     1:49:51
142   Trevor Baryenbruch     M01-19       14/15        9:53        2:06     1:07:37        1:02       29:32     1:50:07
143   Deborah Catani         F55-59         3/7       12:53        2:25     1:02:47        2:08       30:00     1:50:11
144   Donald Patnode         M45-49        9/17       12:06        2:17     1:00:26        1:37       33:48     1:50:12
145   Austin Lopez           M20-24         6/7       11:44        3:08     1:06:42        0:51       28:00     1:50:22
146   Stacee Goedtel Birr    F30-34        8/11       16:16        2:35     1:01:35        2:52       27:32     1:50:48
147   Brenton Fitzgerald     M40-44       12/16       11:27        1:51     1:02:34        1:47       33:16     1:50:53
148   Deanna Sanderson       F40-44         4/7       10:24        2:11     1:03:41        1:20       33:19     1:50:53
149   Shirley Amato          F50-54         3/7       12:57        1:47       57:21        1:59       37:43     1:51:45
150   Ryan Hyland            M35-39       11/11       11:41        3:33     1:10:19        1:03       25:12     1:51:46
151   Michael Vastano        M40-44       13/16       12:55        2:42     1:04:42        2:25       29:07     1:51:51
152   Eric Daniel            M40-44       14/16       14:49        2:15     1:00:34        2:11       32:18     1:52:04
153   Matthew Oconnor        M60-64        7/10       10:52        3:04     1:07:38        1:55       28:58     1:52:26
154   Bill Cheeseman         M45-49       10/17       14:07        5:24       59:59        2:15       30:55     1:52:39
155   Andy Nordeen           M60-64        8/10       13:00        3:46     1:05:59        2:01       27:58     1:52:43
156   John Lyons             M65-69         2/4       11:35        4:15     1:07:01        2:18       27:47     1:52:55
157   Tara Caul              F35-39       12/15       13:52        2:12     1:03:48        2:05       31:22     1:53:17
158   Jovianne Schwibinger   F01-19       10/11       14:07        2:20     1:03:14        1:38       32:11     1:53:28
159   Bill Mulligan          M60-64        9/10       11:00        2:40     1:03:51        1:57       34:09     1:53:35
160   Sara Trochinski        F25-29        6/12       11:04        3:52     1:09:23        1:17       28:22     1:53:57
161   Sara Abolt             F20-24        6/10       12:40        2:38     1:09:28        1:51       27:36     1:54:11
162   Carson Silver          CLY           6/11       12:13        3:52     1:07:52        1:27       30:00     1:55:23
163   Kaitlyn Kobida         F25-29        7/12        9:58        2:59     1:11:38        0:55       30:05     1:55:32
164   Anderson Taylor        M01-19       15/15       10:38        3:08     1:10:02        1:39       30:09     1:55:34
165   Ann Walsh              F50-54         4/7       14:45        2:39     1:05:26        2:40       30:06     1:55:34
166   Ashley Buckholtz       F25-29        8/12       11:38        1:24     1:10:17        1:11       31:28     1:55:57
167   Matthew Rockey         M40-44       15/16       17:34        4:15     1:08:05        1:22       25:18     1:56:33
168   Nicole Ruggerio        F45-49         4/6       11:02        3:14     1:11:59        2:29       28:00     1:56:41
169   Teresa Hall            F50-54         5/7       11:01        2:13     1:09:10        1:28       33:07     1:56:58
170   Liz Hampton            F35-39       13/15       12:14        2:15     1:08:30        1:28       32:52     1:57:17
171   Timothy Magnusen       M45-49       11/17       16:01        3:15     1:03:17        2:17       33:00     1:57:48
172   Karmen Voigt           F50-54         6/7       18:13        3:22     1:05:14        1:24       29:41     1:57:51
173   Patrick Hammerlund     M45-49       12/17       11:56        2:25     1:14:31        1:43       27:39     1:58:11
174   Steve Tardif           M45-49       13/17       12:30        2:12     1:10:02        2:10       31:27     1:58:19
175   Paul Sletten           M40-44       16/16       15:05        2:48     1:06:28        2:35       31:38     1:58:31
176   Jolene Dyke            F50-54         7/7       13:42        2:11     1:07:59        1:48       32:54     1:58:33
177   Richard Weber          M70-99         3/4       11:08        2:20     1:01:47        1:57       41:41     1:58:50
178   Travis Soland          CLY           7/11        9:49        2:20       58:30        3:16       44:59     1:58:52
179   Danielle Prado         F25-29        9/12       14:16        2:51     1:10:18        1:14       30:46     1:59:24
180   Spencer Galbavy        M30-34         6/6       12:25        4:43     1:03:50        2:59       36:59     2:00:54
181   Lisa Vandommelen Strei F45-49         5/6       14:07        2:18     1:06:37        2:35       35:51     2:01:27
182   Miguel Esparza         M55-59       12/14       11:41        3:32     1:13:40        3:59       28:36     2:01:27
183   Glenn Schmitz          M45-49       14/17       13:37        3:41     1:04:33        1:52       37:45     2:01:27
184   Terrence Finn          M65-69         3/4       15:43        3:50     1:04:11        2:47       35:05     2:01:34
185   Dayna Taylor           F40-44         5/7       16:34        3:05     1:09:46        2:04       30:23     2:01:50
186   Geralyn Draz           F55-59         4/7       11:51        2:28     1:04:37        2:06       41:33     2:02:33
187   Amber Waldo            F30-34        9/11       12:53        3:14     1:17:44        2:04       27:07     2:03:00
188   Joanne Nordeen         F55-59         5/7       13:21        4:07     1:13:41        2:53       29:18     2:03:18
189   Grace Peapenburg       F01-19       11/11       19:35        2:43     1:07:00        1:42       33:55     2:04:53
190   Jessica McCardell      F30-34       10/11       16:12        2:21     1:04:38        3:34       38:16     2:05:00
191   Amy Jo Reed            F35-39       14/15       12:52        3:52     1:15:34        1:22       31:27     2:05:04
192   Kim Varian             ATH            3/9       15:56        3:06     1:05:51        2:08       38:32     2:05:30
193   Coltrane Verban        M20-24         7/7       12:20        3:28     1:13:31        1:28       35:02     2:05:47
194   Michele Pipp Dahm      ATH            4/9       14:21        2:42     1:12:25        1:55       34:43     2:06:03
195   Brianna Sohrweide      F25-29       10/12       15:23        3:03     1:18:27        1:02       28:34     2:06:26
196   Amy Katsma             F35-39       15/15       14:29        4:01     1:14:21        2:10       31:54     2:06:52
197   Eric Barrows           M55-59       13/14       11:01        3:29     1:13:29        3:05       36:15     2:07:17
198   Gail Ferency           F40-44         6/7       13:48        2:42     1:18:08        2:05       30:37     2:07:18
199   Karl Weyenberg         M25-29         6/8       18:17        3:38     1:12:59        1:43       30:48     2:07:23
200   Leah Schwarz           ATH            5/9       11:45        2:17     1:15:12        2:28       36:56     2:08:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Carri Peterson         F45-49         6/6       12:16        3:17     1:17:52        1:26       34:01     2:08:50
202   Toni Dakins            F55-59         6/7       17:30        3:03     1:12:03        1:20       36:49     2:10:43
203   Barbara Hostetler      F60-64         2/4       11:16        5:15     1:12:50        2:43       40:14     2:12:15
204   Eileen Kobida          F55-59         7/7       16:58        5:01     1:18:14        1:43       30:37     2:12:31
205   Maureen Waldron        F60-64         3/4       16:59        4:58     1:18:19        1:42       30:36     2:12:31
206   Pete Markuson          M50-54       10/11       20:02        3:26     1:14:16        1:37       33:23     2:12:41
207   Kelsey Hess            ATH            6/9        9:58        2:17     1:19:48        2:00       38:41     2:12:42
208   Alan Wiltgen           M70-99         4/4       13:02        4:30     1:12:45        2:48       40:00     2:13:02
209   Michael Bean           M55-59       14/14       15:55        3:56     1:14:35        2:17       36:58     2:13:39
210   Brian Rose             M45-49       15/17       15:36        3:28     1:13:57        1:39       39:42     2:14:20
211   Luke Pringle           CLY           8/11       19:10        5:05     1:20:44        2:37       28:06     2:15:40
212   Jeff Pringle           CLY           9/11       19:10        5:03     1:20:42        2:40       28:12     2:15:45
213   Brian Magura           M45-49       16/17       19:09        5:09     1:20:44        2:34       28:12     2:15:45
214   Jared Kohlenberg       CLY          10/11       15:06        3:37     1:22:15        2:29       32:30     2:15:55
215   Morgan Johnson         F20-24        7/10       12:56        4:34     1:25:11        1:40       32:16     2:16:35
216   Michael Pulice         M50-54       11/11       19:03        5:28     1:15:30        5:40       31:13     2:16:52
217   Kimberly Van Haren     ATH            7/9       21:02        3:23     1:12:38        2:56       37:18     2:17:15
218   Carl Peterson          M45-49       17/17       16:20        3:18     1:20:37        3:07       35:38     2:18:58
219   Korey Keipe            M25-29         7/8       25:26        3:03     1:16:01        1:29       33:54     2:19:51
220   Lori Schwager          ATH            8/9       17:03        4:22     1:14:20        3:28       42:22     2:21:33
221   Robin Oehlert          F60-64         4/4       15:42        3:58     1:22:33        1:45       41:06     2:25:02
222   Julie Matznick         ATH            9/9       14:32        3:11     1:18:43        2:59       46:21     2:25:44
223   Cassandra Voigt        F25-29       11/12       17:06        3:49     1:32:11        2:25       31:29     2:26:58
224   Nicole Osborn          F20-24        8/10       13:12        3:36     1:30:00        2:13       38:42     2:27:42
225   Callie Barbeau         F20-24        9/10       15:53        4:21     1:25:09        2:30       40:16     2:28:07
226   Molly Koser            F30-34       11/11       19:46        3:44     1:20:59        2:20       43:30     2:30:17
227   Ralph Rowe             M60-64       10/10       18:03        7:49     1:22:00        2:30       45:25     2:35:45
228   Aaron Galindo          M25-29         8/8       18:04        4:54     1:39:24        1:33       33:43     2:37:36
229   Brice Alvord           CLY          11/11       20:47        7:03     1:28:54        7:02       40:46     2:44:30
230   Emma Matcham           F20-24       10/10       18:11        2:49     1:32:24        2:06       50:28     2:45:55
231   Bob Rettger            M65-69         4/4       16:40        6:58     1:30:55        6:11       45:31     2:46:14
232   Harini Aiyer           F40-44         7/7       19:24        4:38     1:54:25        2:35       34:14     2:55:14
233   Dayton Vandivier       F25-29       12/12       14:33        3:00     2:26:51        0:58       27:40     3:12:59
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